57
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.comRTi Industrial Catalog
Blue Pipe Parts and Accessories
Modular Blue Pipe
For complete list of pipe lengths, part
numbers, or accessories, visit our website
at www.driair.com or call 800-521-9200.

Understanding the
Blue Piping Part
Numbering System
RTi + +
P - Pipe
NS - Nipple Socket
PC - Socket Coupling
E45 - 45º Elbow
E90 - 90º Elbow
RT - Reducing Tee
12 - ½"
34 - ¾"
1 - 1"
114 - 1¼"
112 - 1½"
Example:
90º Elbow in ½": RTI-E90-12